
Notice Date Business Day 1 Business Day 2 Business Day 3 Applicable Holiday
Staff Deadline (10th calendar 

day before posting )

City Council Deadline (8th 
calendar day before the 

meeting - Sec. 3.10 (A) LV Code 
of Ordinances)

Meeting Date

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 Mon. 9/1/2025 - Labor Day Saturday, August 16, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Thursday , September 11, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 N/A Saturday, September 6, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025

October 07, 2025 - Cancelled

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 N/A Saturday, October 11, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025
N/A

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025
10/25/2025 -  Coffee with the 

Mayor & City Council
Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 N/A Saturday, October 25, 2025 Monday, October 27, 2025 Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 N/A Saturday, November 8, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Monday, November 24, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025
Thur. 11/27/2025 & Fri. 

11/28/2025 - Thanksgiving Saturday, November 22, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025 Friday, December 12, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 N/A Saturday, December 6, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025 Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Tuesday, December 22, 2025 Wedneday, December 23, 2025 Friday, January 2, 2026 Monday, January 5, 2026

Christmas/Winter/New Years 
Wed., 12/24/ 2025 - Thurs., 

01/01/2026 Saturday, December 27, 2025 Monday,  December 29, 2025 Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Proposed Dates for Fiscal Year 2025-2026 (Subject to Change )

PROPOSED CITY COUNCIL MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES IN ACCORDANCE WITH HB1522 - EFFECTIVE 9-1-2025
THIS IS ONLY A SAMPLE AT THIS TIME
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